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Questions

Proportion Means to join two equal ratio by the sign of:

The hypothesis which are often tested and never rejected becomes:

An ltalian word "mala" means:

The growth of plasmodium in human body takes place in:

If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium
in their blood. The above statement is a:

Plasmodium is the cause of malaria. This statement is:

Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of mollanial patient?

French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.

Ronald Ross performed experiments

A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in

Infact Quinine was the only effective remedy for malaria from 17th century to----------- century

Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:

Answers Choice

A
B.
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Law

. Theories
. Results

None of these

Bad
Good
Air
Water

in Stomach

. In small intestine

In liver

. In kidneys

Hypothesis
Deduction
Theory
Law

Law
Theory
Deduction
Hypothesis

Ronald Ross
Laveran
AFA king
Rob

Laveran
Ronald Ross
A.F.Aking
Mendel

1878
1880
1885
1888

1884 A.D
1883 A.D
1882 A.D
1885 A.D

18th
19th
20th
21th

. Diarrhea
. Malaria

cancer

. Diarrhea and Malaria



