

9th Class Biology Chapter 1 Introduction to Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Proportion Means to join two equal ratio by the sign of:	A. = B. ÷ C. + D
2	The hypothesis which are often tested and never rejected becomes:	A. Law B. Theories C. Results D. None of these
3	An Italian word "mala" means:	A. Bad B. Good C. Air D. Water
4	The growth of plasmodium in human body takes place in:	A. in Stomach B. In small intestine C. In liver D. In kidneys
5	If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium in their blood. The above statement is a:	A. Hypothesis B. Deduction C. Theory D. Law
6	Plasmodium is the cause of malaria. This statement is:	A. Law B. Theory C. Deduction D. Hypothesis
7	Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of mollanial patient?	A. Ronald Ross B. Laveran C. AFA king D. Rob
8	French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.	A. Laveran B. Ronald Ross C. A.F.A king D. Mendel
9	Ronald Ross performed experiments	A. 1878 B. 1880 C. 1885 D. 1888
10	A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in	A. 1884 A.D B. 1883 A.D C. 1882 A.D D. 1885 A.D
11	Infact Quinine was the only effective remedy for malaria from 17th century tocentury	A. 18th B. 19th C. 20th D. 21th
12	Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:	A. Diarrhea B. Malaria C. cancer D. Diarrhea and Malaria